

1977 GSY-MID

1977-10-260(1)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

LO38 to Bhaguel

DIVISION

Securash Kumar Singh SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Block - Ban low head

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of iron
	No.	L.	H.	D.	
3rd (dried 131)					
H/W - cost of iron 1-00-00					2-50-00
1033 to Bagh. Ruc.					
Agency + Labour abt. Rs 2500/-					
Aff. No 1- 22	4/2/22				22-22
Date of agreement 1-		14-09			21-
Date of completion -		13-09			22.
Actual date of completion -		11-09			22-
Further measurement -					
M. P. S. S. S.					
24-03-23					
Dr. B. K. K.					

3rd & 4th Brd			
Abstract of cost.			
(1/1) Plaster of work bench work			
& setting out pillar — do E/W.			
2.3201012 wide T.M.B. Page 36			
© 12908.66/E/W			29948.00
(2/2) clearing & grubbing road bed —			
1.624 Hae wide T.M.B. Page 36			
© 52970.33/Hae			86,024.00
(3/3) Box cutting — Excavating road			
way 2m wide — do E/W			
56.40m ³ wide T.M.B. Page 26			
© 75.57/m ³			4262.00
(4/4) concrete of curb & kerbs with			

Scanned with CamScanner

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(42/46) disman and lay out of building					
Structure like wall					
3.11 m wide T.M.B Page 43					
497.81 m ³					1548.00
(43/48) remove concrete pile duct 300 m					
dia 120 mm					
75.00 m wide T.M.B Page 43					
963.21 m ³					72,240.00
(44/47) disman and lay out of existing					
Structure like culvert					
81.48 m wide T.M.B Page 44					
235.98 m ³					19,227.00
(45/48) Removal of D-type 2					
None pile					
25.00 m wide T.M.B Page 44					
244.92 m					6,123.00
					154,60,827.00
Add as T.M.B.					18,55,299.00
Add 14. Labour fee					154,608.00
Add 247.00 fee					1,88,594.00
Less 0.11.1 below					1,76,59,328.00
38.00 fee					19,425.00
Less Pre-Kom via					1,76,39,903.00
T.M.B Page 44 & 46					1,74,51,915.00
					1,87,988.00
14.000.000					
2.4.00.000					
2.4.00.000					

Continuation

Executive Engineer
Rural Works Department
 Works Division Ehamdaha (Pune)